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Do you this institution better than others 
for your word? 

Do you feel facilities in the University are 
adequate? 
Do you feel that your ward is physically 
secured in the campus? 
Are you satisfied about hostel facilities? 

Are you satisfied for cooperation from the 
administrative staff? 

Can you make direct communication with 

teaching staff? 
Do you find up gradation of hard and soft 

skills? 

8. Any other suggestions: 

Criteria Coornator 

1 

Opinions of answers in 
percentage 

Yes 
83.3 

98.3 

93.3 

93.3 

93.3 

We got many suggestions. Here is the gist of the same. 

96.7 

93.3 

: Parents Feedback 

:10 

:Online 

2 

No 
16.7 

1.7 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

3.3 

6.7 

Scale of 

Opinion 

Percentage 

of Opinion 

Chairman P.G. òuncil 

100 

CHAIRMAN P.O. Councl! 

100 

100 

100 

100 

This syllabus is well-structured and included decision on shastriya, reflecting traditional teaching 

methods. Such an approach can greatly benefit students by enhancing their understanding and helping them 

progress further in their learning. 

100 

100 
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